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PROVISIONAL FEE STRUCTURE A. Y.2024-25

Sr.
No.

Sr.

No.

Sr.
No.

First Year B.Tech *

Category Tuition  Development
Fee Fee
Applicable Fee 91,304 13,696
OPEN 91,304 13,696
EBC/ OBC/ EWS/SEBC 45,652 13,696
TFWS/ VINT /SBC / Girl students - 13,696
SC/ ST 0 0
Direct Second Year B. Tech*
Category Tuition Development
Fee Fee
Applicable Fee 88,696 13,304
OPEN 88,696 13,304
EBC/ OBC/ EWS/SEBC 44,348 13,304
VJINT /SBC / Girl students 0 13,304
SC/ ST 0 0
First Year M.Tech*
Category Tuition Fee = Development
Fee
Applicable Fee 62609 9391
OPEN /OBC/ VJ NT SBC/ 62609 9391
SC/ ST/SEBC
SC/ST (If income less than 2.5 0 0

lakhs)

University Total
Fee
660 1,05,660
660 1,05,660
660 60,008
660 14,356
660 660
University Total
Fee
660 1,02,660
660 1,02,660
660 58,312
660 13,964
660 660
University @ Total
Fee
660 72660
660 72660
660 660

* Additional activities fees, University fees & examination fees for UG and PG courses will

be charged as per Govt. guidelines.



Sr. Category
No.
1  Applicable Fee
2 OPEN
3 EBC/OBC/EWS/SEBC
4  TFWS/VINT /SBC

5 SC/IST

Sr. Category
No.
1 Applicable Fee
2 OPEN
3 EBC/ OBC/ EWS/SEBC
4 TFWS/VINT /SBC

5 SC/ ST

First Year MCA*

Tuition Fee
81,818
81,818

40,909

Development
Fee
8,182
8,182
8,182
8,182

0

First-Year MBA*

Tuition Fee
86,364
86,364
43,182

0

0

Development
Fee
8,636
8,636
8,636
8,636

0

University
Fee
660
660
660
660

660

University
Fee
660
660
660
660

660

Total
90,660
90,660
49,751

8,842

660

Total

95,660
95,660
52,478

9,296

* Additional activities fees, University fees & examination fees for UG and PG courses will
be charged as per Govt. guidelines.



