

TATYASAHEB KORE INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

TWO TIMES NBA ACCREDITED

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE

ACCREDITED WITH 'A' GRADE BY NAAC PERMANENT AFFILIATION BY SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY

Five times consecutively in Platinum Category Institute rating by AICTE CII survey (2016 to 2020)

Warananagar, Pin-416113 Tal-Panhala, Dist.-Kolhapur, M.S., India, Phone: 02328-224012/13, Fax: 02328223507

E-mail: principal@tkietwarana.ac.in Website: www.tkietwarana.ac.in

An Iso 9001 : 2000 Certified Institute ; Recognized by Govt. of Maharashtra ; Approved by AICTE, New Delhi ; Affiliated to shivaji University, Kolhapur

PROVISIONAL FEE STRUCTURE A. Y.2024-25

First Year B.Tech *

Sr. No.	Category	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	University Fee	Total
110.					
1	Applicable Fee	91,304	13,696	660	1,05,660
2	OPEN	91,304	13,696	660	1,05,660
3	EBC/ OBC/ EWS/SEBC	45,652	13,696	660	60,008
4	TFWS/ VJNT /SBC / Girl students	-	13,696	660	14,356
5	SC/ ST	0	0	660	660

Direct Second Year B. Tech*

Sr. No.	Category	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	University Fee	Total
1	Applicable Fee	88,696	13,304	660	1,02,660
2	OPEN	88,696	13,304	660	1,02,660
3	EBC/ OBC/ EWS/SEBC	44,348	13,304	660	58,312
4	VJNT /SBC / Girl students	0	13,304	660	13,964
5	SC/ ST	0	0	660	660

First Year M.Tech*

Sr. No.	Category	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	University Fee	Total
1	Applicable Fee	62609	9391	660	72660
2	OPEN /OBC/ VJ NT SBC/ SC/ ST/SEBC	62609	9391	660	72660
3	SC/ST (If income less than 2.5 lakhs)	0	0	660	660

^{*} Additional activities fees, University fees & examination fees for UG and PG courses will be charged as per Govt. guidelines.

First Year MCA*

Sr. No.	Category	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	University Fee	Total
1	Applicable Fee	81,818	8,182	660	90,660
2	OPEN	81,818	8,182	660	90,660
3	EBC/ OBC/ EWS/SEBC	40,909	8,182	660	49,751
4	TFWS/ VJNT /SBC	-	8,182	660	8,842
5	SC/ ST	0	0	660	660

First-Year MBA*

Sr. No.	Category	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	University Fee	Total
1	Applicable Fee	86,364	8,636	660	95,660
2	OPEN	86,364	8,636	660	95,660
3	EBC/ OBC/ EWS/SEBC	43,182	8,636	660	52,478
4	TFWS/VJNT/SBC	0	8,636	660	9,296
5	SC/ ST	0	0	660	0

 $[\]mbox{*}$ Additional activities fees, University fees & examination fees for UG and PG courses will be charged as per Govt. guidelines.